PROBATE COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO RICHARD P. CAREY, JUDGE

CASE NO.	Present Legal Name
JUDGMENT ENTRY CONFORMING LEGAL NAME OF ADULT [R.C. 2717.10]	
the evidence presented, the Court fir Applicant's legal name exists on the of	consideration of an Application to Conform Legal Name of Adult. Upon review of all there is sufficient proof that a misspelling, inconsistency, or other error of the ficial identity document indicated below, and that reasonable and proper cause exists crepancy and to conform the Applicant's legal name.
Official identity document that requires	correction of misspelling, inconsistency, or other error: [Select only one document]
☐ Birth Record	☐ Marriage Record
☐ Driver's License	State issued Identification Card
☐ Divorce Record	Social Security Card
☐ Passport	Other
Incorrect name that requires correction	on this document:
Correct name to be stated on this doc	ument:
	ne discrepancy, this official identity document identifies one and the same person cant's name on this official identity document is deemed corrected as stated above
and conformed to be consistent with A	applicant's other official identity documents.
	pplicant's other official identity documents. t's current legal name is:
The Court further orders that Applican	
The Court further orders that Applican It is so ordered.	t's current legal name is:
The Court further orders that Applican It is so ordered. Date CERTI The above Judgment Entry Conforming	t's current legal name is: RICHARD P. CAREY, Probate Judge
The Court further orders that Applican It is so ordered. Date CERTI	RICHARD P. CAREY, Probate Judge FICATION OF JUDGMENT ENTRY
The Court further orders that Applican It is so ordered. Date CERTI The above Judgment Entry Conforming	RICHARD P. CAREY, Probate Judge FICATION OF JUDGMENT ENTRY Ing Legal Name of Adult is a true copy of the original kept by me as custodian of the